

---

## **pachet produse curatenie**

I.D.: 66635748

---

Data publicarii	25.02.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 323,64 RON - 323,64 RON

---

Descriere: V PROSOP ALBASTRU 1STR 310M PROFESI ONAL 4 26,0406 104,16 19,79 V HARTIE IGIENICA ALBA 2STR 24/BAX 12 13,3613 160,34 30,46 V SAPUN LICHID SQUILL SATIN 5L 2 29,5724 59,14 11,24

---